
TV  10 olümpiastarti Lääne-Virumaa 49. hooaja  I etapp  3.12.2019.a.  Rakvere

TN 60 m  jooks

1. Ketrin Koppel 2008 RRG 9,09

1´2. Laura Tõemets 2008 RRG 9,27

3. Mirtel Merimaa 2008 RRG 9,32

4. Carol Õunapuu 2008 RRG 9,44

5. Marelle Järg 2009 Vinni 9,71

6. Grete Malm 2009 RRG 9,78

7. Laura Selter 2008 RRG 9,81

8. Keidi-Ly Kase 2008 Kunda 10,08

9. Heleri Lillepuu 2009 Haljala 10,15

10. Sandra Rätsep 2008 RG 10,29

11. Merit Nõmmiste 2009 Simuna 10,38

12. Annaliisa Hiietamm 2010 Simuna 10,42

13. Maia Triin Kuusik 2008 RRG 10,46

14. Keiti Kõiv 2010 Simuna 10,49

15. Sofia Hplst 2008 RG 10,54

16. Helena-Reet Pari 2008 Kunda 10,64

17. Siret Kaasik 2008 Simuna 10,67

17. Kedirin Kekkonen 2008 RG 10,67

19. Aliise Kull 2010 Simuna 10,69

20. Karin Linnas 2009 Simuna 10,92

21. Brita Enson 2011 RRG 11,06

22. Heleri Pent 2010 Simuna 11,09

23. Johanna Ly Kivioja 2011 RRG 11,15

24. Rebecca Aruksaar 2009 RRG 11,26

25. Emili Kaju 2011 RRG 11,37

26. Mari-Liis Abel 2011 Roela 11,46

27. Karmen Pronin 2011 RRG 11,49

28. Emma Lainemaa 2010 Simuna 12,01

29. Berit Toome 2011 RG 12,25

TN kõrgushüpe

1. Ketrin Koppel 2008 RRG 1;36

2. Mirtel Merimaa 2008 RRG 1;36

3. Marelle Järg 2008 RRG 1;24

4. Carol Õunapuu 2008 RRG 1;20

5. Kedirin Kekkonen 2008 RG 1;20

6. Heleri Lillepuu 2009 Haljala 1;16

7. Sandra Rätsep 2008 RG 1;12

8. Siret Kaasik 2008 Simuna 1;12

9. Grete Malm 2009 RRG 1;08

10. Keidi-Ly Kase 2008 Kunda 1;08

11. Annaliisa Hiietamm 2010 Simuna 0;96

12. Emma Lainemaa 2010 Simuna 0;96

13. Heleri Pent 2010 Simuna 0;92

v.v. Pilar Rim  2010 Aegviidu 1;04



TV 60 m  jooks

1. Mari Liis Ant 2006 RRG 8,44

2. Kärt Maasik 2006 Tamsalu 8,53

3. Kati-Ly Randviir 2006 V-Maarja 8,56

4. Janete Noodla 2006 RRG 8,78

5. Madle- Helena Vilu 2006 RG 8,91

6. Mailee Metsaru 2006 Sõmeru 8,98

7. Elis Hubert 2006 RRG 9,07

8. Marelle Valliveere 2007 RG 9,19

9. Mirell Liiva 2007 RRG 9,31

10. Karoli Kool 2006 Kunda 9,47

11. Amelia Petrov 2006 Kunda 9,49

12. Emma Antonis 2007 Haljala 9,53

13. Etriin Etverk 2007 RPK 9,55

14. Liisa Bauvald 2007 RG 9,61

15. Annaliis Alavere 2006 RRG 9,63

16. Ronja Talunik 2006 RRG 9,81

17. Laura Kuulmaa 2006 RRG 10,01

18. Arabella Altrof 2007 RG 10,13

19. Stella Kaldma 2006 Haljala 10,27

v.v. Elis Anet Saksman 2005 Kunda 9,39

TV kuulitõuge   2 kg

1. Mailee Metsaru 2006 Sõmeru 10;35

2. Mirell Liiva 2007 RRG 10;11

3. Mar Liis Ant 2006 RRG 10;01

4. Madle- Helena Vilu 2006 RG 9;86

5. Kati-Ly Randviir 2006 V-Maarja 9;66

6. Amelia Petrov 2006 Kunda 9;38

7. Ronja Talunik 2006 RRG 8;84

8. Marelle Valliveere 2007 RG 8;73

9. Karoli Kool 2006 Kunda 8;42

10. Annaliis Alavere 2006 RRG 8;02

11. Etriin Etverk 2007 RPK 7;88

12. Jaanika Esto 2008 Haljala 7;32

13. Janete Noodla 2006 RRG 7;30

14. Kärt Maasik 2006 Tamsalu 7;20

15. Laura Kuulmaa 2006 RRG 6;87

16. Stella Kaldma 2006 Haljala 6;59

17. Arabella Altrof 2007 RG 6;25

v.v. Elis Anet Saksman 2005 Kunda 8;05

PN 60 m  jooks

1. Georg Litvinov 2008 RRG 8,92

2. Andreas Beketov 2008 RRG 9,01

3. Aleksander Metsmaker 2009 RRG 9,13

4. Gregor Tepp 2008 RG 9,42

5. Mattias Liivamäe 2009 Haljala 9,59

6. Rico Roven Rohtla 2008 Kadrina 9,73

6. Albert Pukk 2008 Kadrina 9,73



8. Henri Randoja 2008 Haljala 9,89

9. Khaled Al ja BR 2008 Kunda 10,07

10. Tauri Põllu 2010 Roela 10,11

12. Arpo Vahula 2008 RRG 10,13

13. Markus Brandon Visnapuu 2008 Haljala 10,16

14. Kert Karm 2010 Simuna 10,66

15. Joosep Viiksaar 2008 Simuna 11,04

v.v. Darren Rim 2008 Aegviidu 9,09

v.v. Matthias Varter 2008 Järvala 9,31

v.v. Steven Marti Lillipuu 2009 Järvala 9,68

PN kõrgushüpe

1. Andreas Beketov 2008 RRG 1;44

2. Rico Roven Rohtla 2008 Kadrina 1;32

3. Aleksander Metsmaker 2009 RRG 1;28

4. Henri Randoja 2008 Haljala 1;28

5. Albert Pukk 2008 Kadrina 1;24

6. Gregor Tepp 2008 RG 1;24

7. Joosep Viiksaar 2008 Simuna 1;16

7. Georg Litvinov 2008 RRG 1;16

9. Markus Brandon Visnapuu 2008 Haljala 1;16

10. Khaled AL ja BR 2008 Kunda 1;04

10. Arpo Vahula 2008 RRG 1;04

12. Kert Karm 2010 Simuna 1;00

v.v. Matthias Varter 2008 Järvala 1;32

v.v. Steven Marti Lillipuu 2009 Järvala 1;28

v.v. Darren Rim 2008 Aegviidu 1;20

PV 60 m jooks

1. Roger Pilt 2006 Kadrina 8,26

2. Mohamad Moso 2006 RRG 8,29

3. Tristan Konso 2007 RRG 8,56

4. Kaspar Markus Kuusik 2006 RRG 8,59

5. Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda 8,63

6. Robert Holzmann 2006 RRG 8,84

7. Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda 8,98

8. Veiko Semjonov 2007 Haljala 9,14

v.v. Andreas Kase 2006 Järvala 7,86

v.v. Raiko Kontkar 2004 ViKe 7,97

PV   teivashüpe

1. Kaspar Markus Kuusik 2006 RRG 2;60

2. Roger Pilt 2006 Kadrina 2;50

3. Robert Holzmann 2006 RRG 2;30

4. Veiko Semjonov 2007 Haljala 2;20

5. Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda 2;10

v.v. Andreas Kase 2006 Järvala 2;80

Peakohtunik     Jaak  Vettik


